
HURON TIGERS WRESTLING 

2020-21 SCHEDULE  

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT LOCATION TIME 
Friday Dec 4, 2020 Brandon Valley Huron Arena 6:00 pm 

Saturday Dec 5, 2020 Watertown Duals Watertown 10:00 am  

Friday Dec 11, 2020 RC Invitational TBD TBD POD 

Saturday Dec 12, 2020 RC Invitational TBD TBD POD 

Thursday Dec 17, 2020 Mitchell (MS-JV-V) (SN) Huron Arena 7:00 pm 

Tuesday Dec 22, 2020 Yankton (MS-JV-V) Yankton 5:00 pm 

Tuesday Jan 5, 2021 Brookings (MS-JV-V) Brookings 7:00 pm 

Saturday Jan 9, 2021 Brandon Valley Invite Brandon POD TBD 

Thursday Jan 14, 2021 Harrisburg (MS-JV-V) Huron Arena 7:00 pm 

Friday Jan 15, 2021 Pierre (MS-JV-V) Huron Arena 7:00 pm 

Thursday Jan 21, 2021 Aberdeen Central (MS-JV-V) Aberdeen 7:00 pm  

Saturday Jan 23, 2021 Chamberlain Invite Chamberlain TBD 

Saturday Jan 30, 2021 Aberdeen Invite Aberdeen POD TBD 

Thursday Feb 4, 2021 Watertown  Watertown 7:00 pm 

Saturday Feb 13, 2021 Huron Invitational  

(8 team individual tourney)  

Huron Arena 10:00 am 

Saturday Feb 20, 2021 Region 3A Tournament Chamberlain 10:00 am 

Thurs-Sat Feb 25-27, 2021 State A Tournament Rapid City 10:00 am 

Tuesday March 2, 2021 Tiger Roar Potluck HHS Commons 6:00 pm 

Thursday May 13, 2021 Athletic Awards Program HHS Auditorium 5:30 pm 

First allowable practice: Nov 16, 2020   Updated: November 2020 

 

Head Coach: Matt Goth                                                    

Assistants: Jake Thielbar, Dru Strand, Kaiden Dorris 
JV Matches begin at 6:00 pm – Varsity Match begins at 7:00 pm unless otherwise noted 

 

  


